100th Anniversary of Stainless Steel

Society

Annual Conference 19th-20th October 2013,
Cutlers' Hall, Sheffield, S1 1HG

9.30-10.30
10.30-10.40
10.40-11.20

11.20-11.50

11.50-12.20
12.20-13.50
13.50-14.20
14.20-14.50
14.50-15.20
15.20-15.50

15.50-16.20

Registration
Introduction
Justine Bayley
David Crossley

David Dulieu

John Beeley
Lunch

Joan Unwin
Peter King
Tea/Coffee

Mick Steeper and
Jonathan Aylen
Robert Booth

A look back at the Historical Metallurgy
Society

'In the beginning: the early days of stainless
steel in Sheffield'

Stainless Steel in Sheffield 100 years on

History and heritage in a knife drawer
Iron and steel statistics 1860-1886

Stainless rolling

Stainless steel sculpture

The Sunday will be field trip to Kelham Island, this includes an opportunity to
see the River Don Engine in action. Please meet at 11am outside the museum.

For more information and for the booking form visit www.hist-met.org



www.hist-met.org.uk

