



100th Anniversary of Stainless Steel Annual Conference 19th-20th October 2013, Cutlers' Hall, Sheffield, S1 1HG

9.30-10.30	Registration	
10.30-10.40	Introduction	
10.40-11.20	Justine Bayley	A look back at the Historical Metallurgy
	David Crossley	Society
11.20-11.50	David Dulieu	'In the beginning: the early days of stainless
		steel in Sheffield'
11.50-12.20	John Beeley	Stainless Steel in Sheffield 100 years on
12.20-13.50	Lunch	
13.50-14.20	Joan Unwin	History and heritage in a knife drawer
14.20-14.50	Peter King	Iron and steel statistics 1860-1886
14.50-15.20	Tea/Coffee	
15.20-15.50	Mick Steeper and	Stainless rolling
	Jonathan Aylen	
15.50-16.20	Robert Booth	Stainless steel sculpture

The Sunday will be field trip to Kelham Island, this includes an opportunity to see the River Don Engine in action. Please meet at 11am outside the museum.

For more information and for the booking form visit www.hist-met.org